Anne Pinillos

TRIATHLON CATALAN

01:33:33

Tiempo Oficial

1624 474

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:17:54
T1 00:03:32
BIKE 00:41:42
T2 00:02:03
RUN 00:28:19

Tiempo

00:17:54
00:21:27
01:03:09
01:05:13
01:33:33

L'Estartit

SPRINT
2024

42

Pos. Categoria
GE 45 - 49 Fem

Ritmo
2'23"/100m

28.77 km/h

5'39"/km

1005 HLF



